THE DATASHEET OF
UBC1H470MNS1GS
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
CAT.8100M
ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
UBC Chip Type ,  High Temperature Range,
Vibration Resistance
Highly dependable reliability withstanding load life of 1000

Rated
Capacitance
（µF）
Case Size
φD×L（mm） tan δ
Leakage Current
（µA）
Rated Ripple
（mArms）
（150℃/100kHz）
Part Number
（ at 20℃ after
1 minute ）
16
（1C）
100 8×10 0.20 48 110 　UBC1C101MNS1GS
220 10×10 0.20 105.6 150 　UBC1C221MNS1GS
470 12.5×13.5 0.18 225.6 750 　UBC1C471MNS1MS
680 12.5×13.5 0.18 326.4 800 　UBC1C681MNS1MS
1000 16×16.5 0.18 480 850 　UBC1C102MNS1MS
2200 18×21.5 0.20 1056 1350 　UBC1C222MNS1MS
25
（1E）
100 8×10 0.16 75 110 　UBC1E101MNS1GS
220 10×10 0.16 165 150 　UBC1E221MNS1GS
330 12.5×13.5 0.16 247.5 650 　UBC1E331MNS1MS
470 12.5×13.5 0.16 352.5 700 　UBC1E471MNS1MS
680 16×16.5 0.16 510 800 　UBC1E681MNS1MS
1000 16×21.5 0.16 750 1000 　UBC1E102MNS1MS
35
（1V）
47 8×10 0.14 49.35 80 　UBC1V470MNS1GS
100 10×10 0.14 105 120 　UBC1V101MNS1GS
220 12.5×13.5 0.14 231 550 　UBC1V221MNS1MS
330 12.5×13.5 0.14 346.5 650 　UBC1V331MNS1MS
470 16×16.5 0.14 493.5 750 　UBC1V471MNS1MS
680 16×21.5 0.14 714 950 　UBC1V681MNS1MS
1000 18×21.5 0.14 1050 1150 　UBC1V102MNS1MS
50
（1H）
33 8×10 0.14 49.5 70 　UBC1H330MNS1GS
47 10×10 0.14 70.5 100 　UBC1H470MNS1GS
100 12.5×13.5 0.12 150 420 　UBC1H101MNS1MS
220 16×16.5 0.12 330 550 　UBC1H221MNS1MS
330 16×21.5 0.12 495 650 　UBC1H331MNS1MS
470 16×21.5 0.12 705 850 　UBC1H471MNS1MS
680 18×21.5 0.12 1020 1100 　UBC1H681MNS1MS
■Dimensions
 For taping specifications, recommended land size/soldering by
reflow and minimum order quantity, please refer to the Guidelines
for Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors.